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PRESENTATION OUTLINE

1. SITE PLANNING OPTIONS
- OPTIONS 1,2, AND 3

- UPDATED OPTION 3B

2. MAIN ENTRY DROP-OFF AND PARKING

3. NEXT STEPS
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SITE PLANNING OPTIONS
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SITE PLAN - OPTION 1
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Click to view animation



https://vimeo.com/528089594/75b5a923eb




SITE PLAN - OPTION 2
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click here to view animation



https://vimeo.com/528090563/cfabdc45e9

OPTION 2A
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click here to view animation



https://vimeo.com/528091304/b4f94b44a2

OPTION 3



SITE PLAN - OPTION 3
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click here to view animation



https://vimeo.com/528091904/59e963f973

OPTION 3A



SITE PLAN - OPTION 3A
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click here to view animation



https://vimeo.com/528092238/9ac62c5e6b

OPTION 3B
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click here to view animation



https://vimeo.com/528092753/77e1407410

MAIN ENTRY DROP-OFF AND PARKING STUDIES
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DROP-OFF - OPTION 1
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https://vimeo.com/540465329/08359adc29

DROP-OFF - OPTION 2
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https://vimeo.com/540466009

DROP-OFF - OPTION 3
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https://vimeo.com/540466682

NEXT STEPS
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PARADISE CANYON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SITE ASSESSMENT AND CONCEPTUAL PLANNING

|Apr2a

| jun 21

May 21
| 52| 509 5165230530 616 |

D [Task Name Duration Start Finish 20 | Dec 20 |1an 21 | Feb 21 | Mar 21
11/&%@&? 2022112 indnhdyail 2 brdzeil
1 | FACILITIES CONDITION ASSESSMENT 33 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 12/18/20
2 Client Team Kickoff Meeting 0 days Fri11/20/20  Fri 11/20/20
3 Work Efforts 33 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 12/18/20 12/18/20
4 LCUSD Thankgiving Break 5 days Mon 11/23/20 Fri 11/27/20
5 Site Visit 0 days Mon 11/30/20 Mon 11/30/20
6 | Client Team Meeting 0 days Mon 12/7/20 Mon 12/7/20 o 12/7/20
7 submit Site Assessment Report Odays  Fi12/18/20 Fri12/18/20 o i
8 | Client Review and Approval 21 days Sat 12/19/20 Fri1/8/21 .4
| 9| LcusD Winter Break 12days  Mon 12/21/20 Fri 1/1/21 J
10 | CONCEPTUAL CAMPUS PLANNING 135days  Mon1/4/21 Tue5/18/21 I
1 Work Efforts 135days  Mon1/4/21  Tue 5/18/21
12 Client Team Mtg 0days Mon 1/11/21  Mon 1/11/21 o 1/711/21
13 Community Advisory Committee Mtg 0 days Wed 1/13/21 Wed 1/13/21 ¢ 1/13/21
14 Client Team Mtg 0 days Wed 1/27/21 Wed 1/27/21 @ 121/21
15 Community Advisory Committee Mtg 0 days Wed 2/10/21 Wed 2/10/21 @ 2/10/21
16 Client Team Mtg 0 days Wed 3/3/21  Wed 3/3/21 o 3/3/21
17 Community Advisory Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 3/23/21  Tue 3/23/21
18 Board Retreat 1 day Thu 4/15/21 Thu 4/15/21
19 Community Advisory Committee Mtg 0 days Tue 4/20/21  Tue 4/20/21
20 Submit DRAFT Conceptual Planning Report 0 days Friaf23/21  Friaf23/21
21 Client Review and Comment 14 days Sat 4/24/21  Fri5/7/21
22 Board Meeting (present Draft Report) 1 day Tue 4/27/21 Tue 4/27/21
23 Client Team Meeting 0 days Tue 5/4/21 Tue 5/4/21
24| submit FINAL Conceptual Planning Report  Odays  Fri5/14/21  Fri5/14/21
25 Board Meeting (present Final Report) 1 day Tue 5/18/21 |Tue 5/18/21
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